
様式第22号(第47条関係)

火災原因損害調査書

火元・類焼
合計
火元
類焼
類焼

区分

　
　
　

住所

　
　
　

氏名

　
　
　

業態コード

　
　
　

業態名

　
　
　

用途コード

　
　
　

用途名

　
　
　

構造

　
　
　

階数

／
／
／

建築面積

m2　
m2　
m2　

延べ面積

m2　
m2　
m2　

り災状況
焼損程度
　
　
　
　


焼損床面積
m2　
m2　
m2　
m2　


焼損表面積
m2　
m2　
m2　
m2　


り災程度
　
　
　
　


り災世帯
世帯
世帯
世帯
世帯


り災人員
人　
人　
人　
人　

損害額
建物
千円
千円
千円
千円


収容物
千円
千円
千円
千円


その他
千円
千円
千円
千円

建物以外
林野
a　
a　
a　
a　


その他
m2　
m2　
m2　
m2　


焼損数
　
　
　
　

建物以外の焼損物件／備考
　
　
　

PAGE  

